
No. Name Bollywood Pages Instagram Followers Entertainment 
Cost

Brand 
Cost

1 Movified https://www.instagram.com/movifiedbollywood/ 898,000 25000 50000
2 Bollywood Chronicle https://www.instagram.com/BollywoodChronicle 7,500,000 12000 30000
3 Paparazzzee https://www.instagram.com/paparazzzee/ 7,300,000 10000 20000
4 Bollywood Society https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodsocietyy/ 4,100,000 10000 25000
5 ENT  News https://www.instagram.com/entnews.in/ 4,000,000 8500 17000
6 Filme Flicks https://www.instagram.com/filmeflicks/ 4,000,000 7000 14000
7 Bollywood Paparzzi https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodpaparazzii/ 1,300,000 6500 20000
8 Movie Review Preview https://www.instagram.com/movie_review_preview/ 1,800,000 6000 12000
9 Bollywood Insider https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodinsider.in/ 1,300,000 6000 12000
10 Total Filmi https://www.instagram.com/totalfilmii/ 1,000,000 6000 20000
11 Bachelors Society https://www.instagram.com/bachelorssociety/ 1,900,000 5000 10000
12 Bollywood Reporter https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodreporter.in/ 1,900,000 5000 10000
13 Telly Drama https://www.instagram.com/tellydramatv/ 935,000 5000 15000
14 Pap Snap https://www.instagram.com/pappsnap/ 2,600,000 4000 8000
15 Paps Central https://www.instagram.com/papscentral/ 2,200,000 3500 7000
16 The Candid Couch https://www.instagram.com/thecandidcouch_/ 1,000,000 3000 6000
17 Inde News https://www.instagram.com/indenews.in/ 911,000 3000 6000
18 Bollywood Unfilter https://www.instagram.com/bollywooduf/ 694,000 3000 5000
19 Paps Trail https://www.instagram.com/papstrail 614,000 3000 6000
20 Pap Hq https://www.instagram.com/paphq 549,000 3000 4000
21 Tinsel Town Tales https://www.instagram.com/tinsel_town_tales/ 195,000 3000 6000
22 Pap gird https://www.instagram.com/pap_grid 464,000 2600 5000
23 Bollywood Spotlight https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodspotlightt 539,000 2500 5000
24 Spot Wire https://www.instagram.com/spottwire 531,000 2500 4300
25 Papped https://www.instagram.com/papped.in 491,000 2500 4000
26 Paparazzi Feed https://www.instagram.com/paparazzifeed/ 473,000 2500 5000
27 Snapped https://www.instagram.com/snappd.in 468,000 2500 4000
28 Bolywood times https://www.instagram.com/bolywoodtimes/ 465,000 2500 4000
29 Pap Content https://www.instagram.com/papcontent 461,000 2500 4000
30 Bolly Paparazzi https://www.instagram.com/bollypaparazzi.in 460,000 2500 5000
31 Pap Feed https://www.instagram.com/pap_feed 445,000 2500 4000
32 Crazy 4 Bollyoowd https://www.instagram.com/crazy4bolly/ 406,000 2500 5000
33 Viral Paps https://www.instagram.com/viral_paps/ 403,000 2500 4000
34 Celebs Lifestyle https://www.instagram.com/celebsllifestyle 367,000 2500 4000
35 Paps Desk https://www.instagram.com/papsdesk 419,000 2400 4000
36 Bollywood Masala https://www.instagram.com/bollymasaala/ 893,000 2000 4000
37 Just Bollywood https://www.instagram.com/justbollywood.in 629,000 2000 4000
38 Paparazzi Gossips https://www.instagram.com/paparazzigossips/ 476,000 2000 4000
39 Archive Bollywood https://www.instagram.com/archivebollywood/ 395,000 2000 4000
40 Just Spotted https://www.instagram.com/justspottted 338,000 2000 3000
41 Paparazzi Culture https://www.instagram.com/paparazziculture/ 332,000 2000 4000
42 Creators Paparazzi https://www.instagram.com/creatorspaparazzi/ 305,000 2000 4000
43 Bollywood Standard https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodstandard/ 265,000 2000 4000
44 Bollywood Shorts https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodshortts 250,000 2000 4000
45 Bollywood Reels https://www.instagram.com/bollywoodreel_ig/ 167,000 2000 4000
46 Instant Paparazzi https://www.instagram.com/instantpaparazzi/reels/ 195,000 1700 3400
47 Purvanchal Live https://www.instagram.com/purvanchallive.in/ 358,000 1500 3000
48 Spot Insider https://www.instagram.com/spotinsider 350,000 1500 2500

Premium Instagram pages



49 Paparazzi Reel https://www.instagram.com/paparazzireel/ 316,000 1500 3000
50 Pap Talk https://www.instagram.com/papptalk 266,000 1500 2500
51 Celeb Spotting https://www.instagram.com/celebs_spotting 235,000 1500 3000
52 Paparazzi Glimpse https://www.instagram.com/paparazziglimpse/ 203,000 1500 3000
53 Paparazzi Shorts https://www.instagram.com/paparazzishorts/ 191,000 1500 3000
54 Bolly Buzz https://www.instagram.com/bollybuzz.co 173,000 1500 3000
55 Tantrum https://www.instagram.com/tantrum.ig 162,000 1500 3000
56 Crazy 4 Tv https://www.instagram.com/crazy4tv.in/ 135,000 1500 3000
57 Candid Celebs https://www.instagram.com/candidcelebs_ig/ 205,000 1200 2400
58 Filme Memes https://www.instagram.com/filmiimemes/ 172,000 1000 2000
59 C4B Reels https://www.instagram.com/c4breels/ 129,000 1000 2000
60 Glitz https://www.instagram.com/glitz.in/ 159,000 700 1500
61 Bollywood Dazzle https://www.instagram.com/bollywooddazzle/ 198,000 500 1000

No. Name Bollywood Pages Instagram Followers
1 Movified https://www.facebook.com/MovifiedBollywood 2,439,000
2 Bollywood Chroniclehttps://www.facebook.com/BollywoodChronicle 3,710,903
3 Paparazzzee https://www.facebook.com/Paparazzzeee 892,000
4 Bollywood Society https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodSociety 9,994,060
5 ENT News https://www.facebook.com/ENTNewz/ 55,000
6 Filme Flicks https://www.facebook.com/FilmeFlicks 8,000,000
7 Bollywood Paparazzihttps://www.facebook.com/BollywoodPaparazzii 734,000
8 Movie Review Previewhttps://www.facebook.com/MovieReviewPreviewcom/6,000,000
9 Bollywood Insider https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodInsiderr.in/ 1,800,000

10 Total Filmi https://www.facebook.com/TotalFilmiii 2,659,000
11 Bachelors Society https://www.facebook.com/BachelorsSocietyy/ 52,000
12 Bollywood Reporter https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodReporterr.in/ 4,900,000
13 TellyDrama https://www.facebook.com/TellyDramaTv 1,704,000
14 Paps Snap https://www.facebook.com/Papsnap.in 224,000
15 Paps Central https://www.facebook.com/papcentral.in 2,700
16 The Candid Couch https://www.facebook.com/thecandidcouch 115,000
17 Inde News https://www.facebook.com/IndeNews.in 5,281,200
18 Bollywood Unfiler https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodUnfilter/ 3,400,000
19 Paps Trail https://www.facebook.com/PapTrail/ 7,000
20 Pap Hq https://www.facebook.com/PapHQ 6,000
21 Tinsel Town Tales https://www.facebook.com/TinselTownTales/ 438,200
22 Papgird https://www.facebook.com/Papgrid/ 224,000
23 Bollywood Spotlight https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodSpotlight1 132,000
24 Spot Wire https://www.facebook.com/spottwire/ 23,000
25 Papped https://www.facebook.com/papped.in/ 14,000
26 Paparazzi Feed https://www.facebook.com/paparazzifeed/ 1,032,000
27 Snapped https://www.facebook.com/Snappd/ 9,000
28 Bollywood Times https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodTiimes/ 989,000
29 Pap Content https://www.facebook.com/PapContent/ 41,000
30 Bolly Paparazzi https://www.facebook.com/bollypaparazzi 381,000
31 Pap Feed https://www.facebook.com/papfeeed/ 2
32 Crazy 4 Bollywood https://www.facebook.com/Crazy4Bollywood 2,117,151
33 Viral Paps https://www.facebook.com/Viralpaps.in/ 16,000
34 Celeb Lifestyle https://www.facebook.com/CelebsLifestyle/ 395,000
35 Paps Desk https://www.facebook.com/papsdesk/ 192,000

Facebook Pages



36 Bollywood Masala https://www.facebook.com/BollyMasalaaa 283,000
37 Just Bollywood https://www.facebook.com/JustBollywood.co/ 61,100
38 Paparazzi Gossips https://www.facebook.com/paparazzigossips/ 177
39 Archive Bollywood https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodArchivee/ 197
40 Just Spotted https://www.facebook.com/JustSpottedd/ 167,000
41 Pparazzi Culture https://www.facebook.com/PaparazziCultureE/ 6,000
42 Creators Paparazzi https://www.facebook.com/CreatorsPaparazzi/ 64,000
43 Bollywood Standard https://www.facebook.com/Bollywoodstandards 41,000
44 Bollywood Shorts https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodShorrts/ 217,000
45 Bollywood Reels https://www.facebook.com/BollywoodReels.in/ 54,000
46 Instant Paparazzi https://www.facebook.com/Instantpaparazzi/ 46,000
47 Purvanchal Live https://www.facebook.com/PurwanchalLive/ 411,000
48 Spot Insider https://www.facebook.com/SpotInsider/ 17,400
49 Paparazzi Reel https://www.facebook.com/paparazzireel/ 140,000
50 Pap Talk https://www.facebook.com/paptalk.in/ 421,000
51 Celeb Spotting https://www.facebook.com/CelebSpotting 117,000
52 Paparazzi Glimpse https://www.facebook.com/PaparazziGlimpse/ 77,000
53 Paparazzi Shorts https://www.facebook.com/Paparazzishorts 53,400
54 BollyBuzz https://www.facebook.com/BollyBuzzzzz/ 67,000
55 Tantrum  https://www.facebook.com/Tantrumm 100,000
56 Crazy 4 TV https://www.facebook.com/Crazy4TvOfficial 572,000
57 Candid Celebs https://www.facebook.com/TheCandidCeleb 3,000,000
58 Filmii Memes https://www.facebook.com/Filmiimemes/ 78,000
59 C4B Reels https://www.facebook.com/C4BReels/ 119,000
60 Glitz.in https://www.facebook.com/Glitzzz.in/ 167,000
61 Bollywood Dazzle https://www.facebook.com/Bollywoodazzle 2,013,000

Disclaimer – Views & Reach for Guest Posts on Bollywood Pages.The views, impressions, and 
overall reach figures referenced for guest posts on our Bollywood-focused pages are estimates 

only. Actual performance depends on numerous variables—including platform algorithms, 
audience behaviour, posting time, trending topics, and third-party factors.  Consequently, we 

cannot assure specific level of visibility, engagement, or follower growth.


